
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods
Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

529 1544 1546 Thu 10-Jun-10 Thu 17-Jun-10 Tue 22-Jun-10 Sat 03-Jul-10 17:07
530 1547 1549 Thu 17-Jun-10 Thu 24-Jun-10 Tue 29-Jun-10 Sat 10-Jul-10 11:54
531 1550 1552 Thu 24-Jun-10 Thu 01-Jul-10 Tue 06-Jul-10 Sat 17-Jul-10 06:45
532 1553 1555 Thu 01-Jul-10 Thu 08-Jul-10 Tue 13-Jul-10 Sat 24-Jul-10 01:33
533 1556 1558 Thu 08-Jul-10 Thu 15-Jul-10 Tue 20-Jul-10 Fri 30-Jul-10 20:31
534 1559 1561 Thu 15-Jul-10 Thu 22-Jul-10 Tue 27-Jul-10 Fri 06-Aug-10 15:26
535 1562 1564 Thu 22-Jul-10 Thu 29-Jul-10 Tue 03-Aug-10 Fri 13-Aug-10 10:24
536 1565 1568 Thu 29-Jul-10 Thu 05-Aug-10 Tue 10-Aug-10 Fri 20-Aug-10 05:20
537 1569 1571 Thu 05-Aug-10 Thu 12-Aug-10 Tue 17-Aug-10 Sun 29-Aug-10 06:37
538 1572 1574 Thu 12-Aug-10 Thu 19-Aug-10 Tue 24-Aug-10 Sun 05-Sep-10 01:30
539 1575 1577 Thu 19-Aug-10 Thu 26-Aug-10 Wed 01-Sep-10 Sat 11-Sep-10 20:24
540 1578 1580 Thu 26-Aug-10 Thu 02-Sep-10 Tue 07-Sep-10 Sat 18-Sep-10 15:13
541 1581 1583 Fri 03-Sep-10 Fri 10-Sep-10 Tue 14-Sep-10 Sat 25-Sep-10 10:05
542 1584 1586 Thu 09-Sep-10 Thu 16-Sep-10 Tue 21-Sep-10 Sat 02-Oct-10 04:55
543 1587 1589 Thu 16-Sep-10 Thu 23-Sep-10 Tue 28-Sep-10 Fri 08-Oct-10 23:48
544 1590 1592 Thu 23-Sep-10 Thu 30-Sep-10 Tue 05-Oct-10 Fri 15-Oct-10 18:36
545 1593 1595 Thu 30-Sep-10 Thu 07-Oct-10 Tue 12-Oct-10 Fri 22-Oct-10 13:27
546 1596 1598 Thu 07-Oct-10 Thu 14-Oct-10 Tue 19-Oct-10 Fri 29-Oct-10 08:15
547 1599 1602 Thu 14-Oct-10 Thu 21-Oct-10 Tue 26-Oct-10 Fri 05-Nov-10 03:06
548 1603 1605 Thu 21-Oct-10 Thu 28-Oct-10 Tue 02-Nov-10 Sun 14-Nov-10 04:09
549 1606 1608 Thu 28-Oct-10 Thu 04-Nov-10 Tue 09-Nov-10 Sat 20-Nov-10 22:58

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major holidays.
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